
2013 SPRING CW QSO PARTY
MAY 4 - 5

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 ZL3TE 53431 94 53 241
2 N0TW 36547 89 41 219
3 KN4Y 17757 68 29 165
4 KJ4RV 37776 69 19 157
5 ZL3KR 6251 52 13 117
6 KC4TVZ 60783 40 17 97
7 N4ERM 34524 32 8 72
8 W4KRN 66628 30 6 66
9 K4YFH 26701 27 10 64

10 KD4BVG 64773 31 0 62

CALL AREA ORDER
CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K0KEX 6691 13 3 29
KI0J 75715 13 0 26

CALL AREA 1
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 12 2 26

CALL AREA 2
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W2IUC 7860 8 0 16
WA2JSG 9712 5 0 10

CALL AREA 3
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3GM 46927 12 28 52
WA3JXW 4377 3 0 6

CALL AREA 4
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N0TW 36547 89 41 219
KN4Y 17757 68 29 165
KJ4RV 37776 69 19 157
KC4TVZ 60783 40 17 97
N4ERM 34524 32 8 72
W4KRN 66628 30 6 66
K4YFH 26701 27 10 64
KD4BVG 64773 31 0 62
KU4W 20986 21 5 47
KR4OE 62657 22 3 47
W1LIC 46677 16 6 38
AC4ZM 72780 12 6 30
AK4YS 75328 14 0 28
KA5VZG 46596 8 1 17
KC4JAN 56060 4 0 8
N3GTY 50585 3 0 6
KD4AMP 59739 1 0 2



CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5MT 24949 11 4 26
KD5DE 33513 11 0 22
K5CC 50708 11 0 22
NS5R 36388 9 0 18
K5HEM 76290 9 0 18
N5DTT 73679 8 0 16
AA5XQ 60006 5 0 10
WX5I 67839 4 0 8
KK5NA 67039 2 0 4

CALL AREA 6
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC6Q 75839 19 2 40
KE6OIO 68997 11 0 22
WB6OJB 70675 5 2 12
N6OPR 45715 5 0 10

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W7HO 10934 9 4 22

CALL AREA 9
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N9AC 61453 25 5 55
N9AVY 43313 12 8 32
AI9IN 76189 1 0 2

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AA5XQ 60006 5 0 10
KK5NA 67039 2 0 4

COUNTRY ENTRIES

CANADA
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VE5BCS 42027 2 0 4

GERMANY
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DJ2YE 68904 0 2 2

NETHERLANDS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

PA2NJC 30903 1 1 3

NEW ZEALAND
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL3TE 53431 94 53 241
ZL3KR 6251 52 13 117
ZL1LE 23497 14 2 30



CLUB ENTRIES
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

NM5H 68588 11 4 26 N5MT
W1NRG 29650 12 0 24 N1API
N7YHC 74457 9 4 22 W7HO

CHAPTER ENTRIES
CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 8 429
NORTH GEORGIA 2 159
HOUSTON SHOT 5 94
CASTLE CRAIG 2 50
OREGON TRAIL 2 44
DOWN UNDER 1 30
STEAMBOAT 1 22
REPUBLIC OF TEXAS 1 18
MLB 1 10
NEANDERTHAL 2 5
LONESTAR 1 4

CHECK LOGS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

W6OI 109 25 5 55 K5CC
LU1ICX 0 13 1 27
WA3AAN 61973 1 0 2
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